FGS-HETP-F-14MM
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: October 24, 2023
Page  of 1 2
FiberGuide® Existing Threaded Rod Trapeze Bracket Kit, 14mm for
4x12in System
OBSOLETE
Replaced By:
FGS-HNTP-F-14MM FiberGuide® New Threaded Rod Trapeze Bracket Kit, 14mm for 4x12in System
Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America
Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Support mounting kit
Product Brand FiberGuide®
Product Series FGS
Minimum Order Quantity 5
General Specifications
Color Black
Orientation Horizontal
Section Type Bracket
Bracket Type Center Support
Bracket Installation Type Existing
Attachment Type Threaded rod
Dimensions
Thread Size 14 mm
System Dimensions 102 mm x 305 mm (4 in x 12 in)
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1
FGS-HETP-F-14MM
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: October 24, 2023
Page  of 2 2
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance